Annexure-4
Name of the corporate debtor: Asian Natural Resources (India) Limited ; Date of commencement of liquidation: 09-02-2018; List of stakeholders as on: 04-03-2024

List of operational creditors (Employees)

(Amount in 3)

SL No. Name of authorised Name of employee Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of [Amount of any Amount of [Amount of Remarks, if any
representative, if any on Date of Amount Total Amount of Nature %% share in_|contingent [mutual dues, claim claim under
No. receipt claimed amount of claim for the period of twelve |of claim total claim that rejected verification
claim months preceding the amount of may be set off
admitted liquidation claims
date admitted
1 - |Vvijay Kumar sharma 30-07-2018 30,45,010 7,67,108 2,59,125 [Employee Dues 77.87| - 22,77,902 - | Claim partly
rejected
2 | Tarkeshwar Nath Singh 31-07-2018 7,33,000 2,17,973 - |Employee Dues 22.13] - 5,15,027 - | craim partly
rejected
Total 37,78,010 985,081 259,125 - 100 - 27,92,929 - -




